
Pleasant Valley Christian Academy 
7/24/2024 

PVCA SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024/2025 
Day length -    Mon-Thurs:     8:30am-3:15pm  

Friday:              8:30am-12:30pm 
(** date or time to be confirmed) 

  Day Date Event 

No School Monday-Friday August 19-30 Preschool Duties (Staff) 

No School Monday August 19 Staff Meeting @ 1:00 pm** 

No School Monday August 26 Staff Meeting @ 1:00 pm** 

No School (2) TBD X 2 Pro D Day** 

 Wednesdays TBD PAC Meeting @ 8:30 am** 

No School Monday September 2 LABOUR DAY HOLIDAY 

8:30-12:00 Tuesday September 3 First Day of School  

 Tuesday September 3 Staff Meeting @ 1:00 pm 

 Monday September 16 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm 

  Tuesday September 17 Welcome Back Picnic (5:30-7:30 pm)/PAC** 

 Tuesday September 24 Gr 4-8 Food Drive (deliver bags)(need drivers) 

 Thursday September 26 Gr 4-8 Food Drive (bag pick up)(need drivers) 

No School Monday September 30 TRUTH & RECONCILIATION DAY HOLIDAY 

 Tuesday-Friday October 1-4 WISE (Week in Spiritual Emphasis) ** 

 Tuesday October 1 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm 

 Thursdays October 3-November 7 4-8 Swimming Lessons (need drivers) ** 

 Friday October 4      IF POSSIBLE Caring @ Carrington ** 

 Saturday October 5 Church Participation (REQUIRED) ** 

 Monday-Friday October 7-November 8 FSA Testing ** (Grade 4 & 7) 

 Wednesday October 9 Pleasant Valley Road Cleanup ** 

 Friday October 11 Terry Fox Run** 

No School Monday October 14 THANKSGIVING DAY HOLIDAY 

  Tuesday October 15 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm 

 Friday October 18 Progress Reports Issued (1st = Written) 

 Friday - Sunday October 18-20 CASA Tournament – Football @ OCS (Grades 6-8) 

No School Tuesday October 22 Parent/Teacher Conferences 

 Tuesday October 29 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm 

 Sunday  November 3 Daylight Savings Time Fall Back 

 Monday November 4 
2025-2026 Kindergarten Registration Begins 
Current Families 

No School Monday November 11 REMEMBRANCE DAY HOLIDAY 

 Tuesday November 12 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm 

 Thursdays November 14-December 19 K-3 Swimming Lessons (need drivers) ** 

 Tuesday November 26 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm 

 Friday November 29 
2025-2026 Kindergarten Registration Due 
Now open to new families 

 Tuesday December 10 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm  

 Saturday December 14 Christmas/Church Participation(REQUIRED)** 

 Wednesday  December 18 WATCH FOR DETAILS Tea & Portfolios @1:30pm (2nd = Student Led) 

8:30-12:00 Friday December 20 Last day of classes before Christmas Vacation 

No School Monday-Friday December 23-January 3 CHRISTMAS VACATION/NEW YEAR’S DAY 



Pleasant Valley Christian Academy 
7/24/2024 

 

  Day Date Event 

  TBD X 3 Ski Day** 

 Monday January 6 Back to School 

 Monday January 6 2025/26 REGISTRATION BEGINS – Present Students 

 Tuesday January 7 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm 

 Tuesday January 21 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm 

 Thursday January 30 REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY FORMS DUE 

No School Monday February 3 Non-Instructional Day (Progress Report Prep) 

 Tuesday    February 4 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm 

 Friday February 7 Progress Reports Issued (3rd = Written) 

 Monday February 10 2025/26 REGISTRATION BEGINS –New Students 

No School Monday February 17 FAMILY DAY HOLIDAY 

 Tuesday February 18 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm  

 Friday - Sunday February 28-March 2 CASA Tournament – Volleyball @ DLS (Grades 6-8) 

 Tuesday March 4 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm  

 Saturday March 8 Church Participation (REQUIRED) ** 

 Sunday March 9 Daylight Savings Time Spring Forward 

 Friday March 14 Last day of classes before Spring Break 

No School Monday-Friday March 17-28 SPRING BREAK 

 Monday March 31 Back to School 

 Tuesday April 1 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm ** 

 Monday-Friday April 7-18 CAT4 Testing ** 

 Tuesday April 15 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm 

No School Friday April 18 GOOD FRIDAY 

No School Monday April 21 EASTER MONDAY 

 Monday-Friday April 28-May 2 WISE (Week in Spiritual Emphasis) ** 

 Tuesday April 29 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm 

 Wednesday April 30 Pleasant Valley Road Cleanup ** 

 Friday May 2            IF POSSIBLE Caring @ Carrington ** 

 Saturday May 3 Church Participation (REQUIRED) ** 

 Tuesday May 6    WATCH FOR DETAILS Tea & Portfolios @1:30pm (4th = Student Led) 

 Tuesday May 13 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm 

No School Monday May 19 VICTORIA DAY HOLIDAY 

 Friday May 23 Cystic Fibrosis Walk** 

 Tuesday May 27 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm 

 Thursday May 29 Ready Set Learn (Kindergarten Orientation) ** 

 Thursday     June 5 Staff Meeting @ 3:45 pm** 

 Monday-Wednesday June 9-11 Grades 6-8 Camping Trip 

No School Monday June 16 Non-Instructional Day (Progress Report Prep) 

8:30-12:00 Tuesday June 24 Awards Night @ 6 pm 

 Tuesday June 24 Last Day/ Progress Reports Issued (5th = Written) 

 Wednesday     June 25 Staff Meeting @ 1:00 pm 

No School Wednesday - Friday June 25-27 Post-school Duties (Staff) 


